Your Global Automation Partner
28 subsidiaries and over
60 representations worldwide!
*D500036ßß1603*
D500036 | 2016/03
RFID Solutions
for the Food Industry

vestment and interoperable, thanks to the
open and worldwide applied standards.
Read/Write Head Type Code Dimensions Description
TB-Q08-0.15-RS4.47T 32 x 20 x 8 mm HF Technology, extremely compact
TN-Q14-0.15-RS4.47T 52 x 30 x 14 mm HF Technology, compact
TN-EM30WD-H1147 Threaded barrel
30 mm
HF Technology, protection class IP69K, particularly
chemical-proof
TNSLR-Q42TWD-H1147 67,7 x 42,5 x 42,5 mm HF Technology, protection class IP69K, very long range and at
the same time compact
TNSLR-Q80WD-H1147 102 x 83 x 40 mm HF Technology, protection class IP69K, very long range
TNLR-Q80L400-H1147 400 x 80 x 25 mm HF Technology, broad design to capture a larger area or great
speeds
TN865-Q175L200-H1147 200 x 175 x 60 mm UHF Technology for very long range
Read/Write Head Type Code Dimensions Description
TW-R9.5-B128 Ø 9,5 mm HF miniature data carrier
TW-R12-M-B146 Ø 12 mm HF special data carrier for flush mounting in metal
TW-R16-B128 Ø 16 mm HF standard data carrier
TW-R50-B128 Ø 50 mm HF standard data carrier for long ranges
TW-Q51-HT-B128 51 x 51 x 6,5 mm HF data carrier for intermittent temperatures up to 240 °C,
suited for autoclave applications
TW-L86-54-C-B128 86 x 54 x 0,8 mm HF data carrier in credit card format
In Mould Label on request HF/UHF In Mould Label for direct molding in plastic boxes
TW860-960-Q27L97-M-B112 97 x 27 x 15 mm UHF data carrier for mounting on metal
TW860-960-L73-17-F-B40 73 x 17 x 1,1 mm UHF standard data carrier
Your Benefit Package